2-3

HEC Paris
University of California, Berkeley
University London Business School
Masters al Analysis LBS
HEC ucB

1. Finance Global

2. Fintech

3. Entrepreneur

Columbia
LBS
LBS



4. Investment and Insurance

PE VC

2021 190
40

2021

10%

1- “

http://apply.sem.tsinghua.edu.cn/user/login/sem/23

3. 1500

170 20
150

40%

A4


http://apply.sem.tsinghua.edu.cn/user/login/sem/23

5. 5 6
6.
LBS ( 7 11
)
7.LBS
8. 5

9_.MFA Application Essays

10.

11

12

B520

.GRE  GMAT( )

A. GRE ETS GRE
1 7590
/
Tsinghua U MS Econ Mgmt
B. GMAT GMAC GMAT
VH0-JJ-66
/
Master of Finance
School of Economics and Management

Tsinghua University

12-17

.GMAT  GRE

13.

7-10



2020 3 8 -9

21 LBS

30

31

20

LBS


http://apply.sem.tsinghua.edu.cn/user/login/sem/23

1

2
2.

1 CFA ;

2 2015 3 1 GMAT 680

GMAC
GMAT
VH0-JJ-66
/

Master of Finance

/GRE 319

ETS


http://apply.sem.tsinghua.edu.cn/user/login/sem/23

7 8 -9

http://yz.tsinghua.edu.cn/

8 9 “ ”
9 10
4. LBS LBS LBS
1. 12.8
9
2. 2020 2021
1 10%
2 50% 30%
3 250 60%
3.LBS iKwok 5 20
/ ~LBS LBS
4.
20 60%
> 10,000 9 -
5000-10,000 20 Aegon

5000 71

CFA




2020 3 14

010-62789967

Email mof@sem.tsinghua.edu.cn

100084

243


mailto:mof@sem.tsinghua.edu.cn

2021

010-62789967

mof@sem.tsinghua.edu.cn

2021

2020

3

1


mailto:mof@sem.tsinghua.edu.cn
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